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ltemNo

54584
54593
54581
54590
67521
54578
67509
54567
54497
67510
67511
67524
54569
67516
67520
54601
54531
54513
54512
54587
54521
54609
67522
54507
54610
54511
54536
54550
54547
54548
54603
54602
54508
54545
54535
54551
54491
54483
54573
54533
54575
54556
54558
54580
54589
54499
54500
54502
54504
54577
54585
54494
54496
67525
54608
67504
67505
67507

Description

Left End Wall RAL7015
Right End Wall RAL7015
Left Plinth RAL7015

Right Plinth RAL7015

Left Side Cover RAL7015

T8 LED Tube 1200mm 11,6W 2700-3000K Meat
LED Tube White

Front Panel RAL7015

Back Doors

Rubber Gasket

Door Hinges

Front Cover RAL7015

Front Plinth RAL7015

Front Rubber Gasket

PVC Bumper

Rubber Drainpipe
Evaporator

Controller Carel PJEZCOH000
Contactor

Relay

Defrost Heater

Thermometer

Right Side Cover RAL7015
Compressor NEU6212U
Water Pan

Condenser

Fan Blade

Finger Guard

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Sight Glass
Service/Schrader Valve
Condensate Evaporation Coil
Fan Holder

Fan

Finger Guard

Air Outlet

Air Intake

Glass Screen

Exposition Shelf

Glass Top Shelf

Front Glass Left

Front Glass Right

Left Column

Right Column

Center Column

Column Connector Center
Column Connector Left
Column Connector Right
Hinges

Magnet

Back Cover RAL7015

Back Cover RAL7015

Rear Cover RAL7015

Table Top

Under Table Accessories Guide
Under Table Accessories Guide
Supplementary Under Table Accessories Guide
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